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All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 18 Jan 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

PROF. DR. MOHAMAD ADAM, S.E,

M.E ; 196706241994021002

2 Wed 25 Jan 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

PROF. DR. MOHAMAD ADAM, S.E,

M.E ; 196706241994021002

3 Wed 1 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

PROF. DR. MOHAMAD ADAM, S.E,

M.E ; 196706241994021002

4 Wed 8 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

H. ISNURHADI, M.B.A., PH.D ;

196211121989111001 

5 Wed 15 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

H. ISNURHADI, M.B.A., PH.D ;

196211121989111001 

6 Wed 22 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

H. ISNURHADI, M.B.A., PH.D ;

196211121989111001 

7 Wed 1 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

H. ISNURHADI, M.B.A., PH.D ;

196211121989111001 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Wed 15 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, S.E., M.FIN., PH.D ;

197509011999032001

9 Sat 18 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, S.E., M.FIN., PH.D ;

197509011999032001

10 Thu 23 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, S.E., M.FIN., PH.D ;

197509011999032001

11 Thu 30 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, S.E., M.FIN., PH.D ;

197509011999032001

12 Mon 3 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, S.E., M.FIN., PH.D ;

197509011999032001

13 Thu 6 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, S.E., M.FIN., PH.D ;

197509011999032001

14 Sat 8 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

DR. MUIZUDDIN., S.E., M.M ;

198711212014041001

15 Mon 10 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

DR. MUIZUDDIN., S.E., M.M ;

198711212014041001

16 Wed 12 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

DR. MUIZUDDIN., S.E., M.M ;

198711212014041001
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